
Biochemical
Journal

The Biochemical Society, London C© 2005

Volume 387, part 3
1 May 2005

http: //www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board
Chair
G. Banting • Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen • La Jolla

Reviews Editor
J. D. Scott • Portland, OR

Deputy Chairs
R. A. J. Challiss • Leicester
S. V. Graham • Glasgow
S. Gutteridge • Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra • Groningen
N. M. Hooper • Leeds
J. P. Kehrer • Austin
C. MacKintosh • Dundee
K. H. Mayo • Minneapolis
H. M. Wallace • Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh • Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Production Editor
M. D. Cunningham

Senior Staff Editor
S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors
L. Ball
E. A. G. Elloway
L. Johnson
J. W. Mockridge
L. M. Petty
M. R. Thorne

Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel

D. R. Alessi (Dundee)
A. Baici (Zurich)
G. J. Barritt (Adelaide)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. Bogyo (Stanford, CA)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
B. Brüne (Kaiserslautern)
D. Carling (London)
A. Clerk (London)
G. P. Côté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.)
D. A. Fell (Oxford)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)
J.-M. Frère (Liège)
A. Galione (Oxford)
P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago)
D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow)
R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine)
S. Goodbourn (London)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)
B. Hallberg (Umeå)
P. I. Haris (Leicester)

L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
S. High (Manchester)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. Hsuan (London)
S. Huber (Urbana, IL)
R. Kalluri (Boston)
B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
P. W. Kuchel (Sydney)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)
E. R. Levin (Long Beach, CA)
L. Machesky (Birmingham)
R. Marais (London)
P. Maurel (Montpellier)
M. Meisterernst (Munich)
H. Mellor (Bristol)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)
W. Müller-Esterl (Frankfurt)
B. Mulloy (South Mimms)
A. W. Munro (Leicester)
M. P. Murphy (Cambridge)
L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
M. Parenti (Monza)
M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
S. Patel (London)
G. Pavitt (Manchester)
M. Paulsson (Cologne)

L. Persson (Lund)
A. D. Postle (Southampton)
N. J. Pyne (Glasgow)
D. R. Richardson (Sydney)
S. Roberts (Manchester)
N. J. P. Ryba (Bethesda)
J. Sandy (Tampa)
J. R. Sayers (Sheffield)
S. C. Sealfon (New York)
P. R. Shepherd (Auckland)
A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
B. F. Sloane (Detroit)
E. Smythe (Sheffield)
C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. Thumm (Goettingen)
M. A. Titheradge (Brighton)
A. B. Tobin (Leicester)
A. Toker (Boston)
S. A. Tooze (London)
M. Torti (Pavia)
C. Troy (New York)
D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)
B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
S. G. Ward (Bath)
J. F. Woessner (Miami)
J. York (Durham, NC)
C. Zurzolo (Paris)

• The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by
Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly.

• Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.
• Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
• Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.
• All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the

Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with
the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions
granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC
item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2005/$40.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the
publishers at the above-mentioned address.

• Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the
editors, the publisher or the owner.

• Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.
• Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
• Cover illustration: A confocal image of the adenovirus pre-Mu core protein fused to EGFP (green) localized to the nucleoli of HeLa cells. The nucleus is

stained with DAPI (blue). Image courtesy of G. E. Blair (Leeds).



Instructions to Authors

•General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible
overlap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of the
author’s relevant published work, including that
on the WWW, and of all related papers in press
or under editorial consideration in this or other
journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is

justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted
if it exceeds the minimum length required for
precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive full
but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of ‘novelty
and significance’ are strictly enforced, and
papers may be rejected solely on the grounds
of lack of novelty and significance. APs are not
a path to accelerated publication of sound but
non-urgent material. Authors must include in their
letter of submission a brief statement of why they
believe their AP merits accelerated treatment.
Papers reporting nucleotide sequences only are
not acceptable as APs. One colour figure will
be published free of charge in APs; subsequent
figures will cost £300 each.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial office,
and should enclose a short (one typed page)
summary of the area they propose to cover.•Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors (http://www.
BiochemJ.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’

must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication’ must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of
citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

•Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.BiochemJ.org/submit/

• Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

•Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone +1 858 713 6283;
fax +1 858 713 6284; email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

•Colour figures The first colour figure is
published at no charge provided that one
author has been a member of the Biochemical
Society for at least 2 years and that the use of
colour is deemed scientifically necessary by the
reviewers. Subsequent colour figures in the same
paper cost £300 each.

•Multimedia adjuncts The Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies and PDB for structures.
There is no extra charge associated with the
publication of a multimedia adjunct online.

Other information

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of
the Biochemical Society. It is published twice
monthly; in 2005 volumes 386–392 (three parts
each) will appear. The subscription also includes
an author and key-word index.

•Subscription rates Institutional subscription
rates for 2005 are shown below. Subscribers
to the Biochemical Journal can subscribe
additionally to Biochemical Society Transactions
and Biotechnology and Applied Biochemistry on a
joint subscription at a reduced rate. Terms are
cash with order (US$ in N. America, £ sterling for
rest of the world, or US$ equivalent at current rate
of exchange; subscribers in the EU may pay in
£ sterling or Euros), or against pro forma invoice.
Orders should be sent to the address shown, or
through your usual agent.

| N. | Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America | world | price

Print and online | US$2830 | £1496 | €2545
Online only | US$2500 | £1325 | €2250

Single issues | US$138.70 | £73 | €124.10
(print only) | | |
Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.

Priority delivery is available at an additional cost
of £61.80/€105.

VAT is due on some supplies to subscribers
within the UK, and to non-registered subscribers
elsewhere in the EU. If in the EU please state
your VAT number otherwise VAT may be charged
at the appropriate national rate.

•Electronic back archive This is freely
available to all users with Internet access.

•Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102–336 of the Biochemical Journal are avail-
able on microfiche. Back issues are also
available. Further details may be obtained from
the address below.

•Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206-799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

•Advertising Enquiries about advertising
should be addressed to: Nicky Peacock,
Mainline Media Ltd, The Barn, Oakley Hay
Lodge Business Park, Great Folds Road,
Great Oakley, Corby, Northamptonshire
NN18 9AS, U.K. (telephone 01536 747333;
email Nickypmm@aol.com).



xi

Biochemical Journal

Volume 387, part 3
1 May 2005

http://www.BiochemJ.org
Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Review
Exploring the functions of RNA interference pathway
proteins: some functions are more RISCy than others?
Published on the Internet 26 April 2005,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041822

K. Jaronczyk, J.B. Carmichael and T.C. Hobman 561–571

Research Papers
The sustainability of interactions between the
orexin-1 receptor and β-arrestin-2 is defined by a
single C-terminal cluster of hydroxy amino acids
and modulates the kinetics of ERK MAPK regulation
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 31 January 2005,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041745

S. Milasta, N.A. Evans, L. Ormiston, S. Wilson,
R.J. Lefkowitz and G. Milligan

573–584

Bulgecin A: a novel inhibitor of binuclear
metallo-β-lactamases
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041542

A.M. Simm, E.J. Loveridge, J. Crosby, M.B. Avison,
T.R. Walsh and P.M. Bennett

585–590

Mutational analysis of the active-site residues
crucial for catalytic activity of adenosine kinase from
Leishmania donovani
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 17 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041733

R. Datta, I. Das, B. Sen, A. Chakraborty, S. Adak,
C. Mandal and A.K. Datta

591–600

Pregnenolone-16α-carbonitrile inhibits rodent liver
fibrogenesis via PXR (pregnane X receptor)-
dependent and PXR-independent mechanisms
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041598

C.J. Marek, S.J. Tucker, D.K. Konstantinou, L.J. Elrick,
D. Haefner, C. Sigalas, G.I. Murray, B. Goodwin and
M.C. Wright

601–608

Oxalate-inducible AMBP gene and its regulatory
mechanism in renal tubular epithelial cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041465

J.S. Grewal, J.Y. Tsai and S.R. Khan 609–616

Ypr140wp, ‘the yeast tafazzin’, displays a
mitochondrial lysophosphatidylcholine (lyso-PC)
acyltransferase activity related to triacylglycerol and
mitochondrial lipid synthesis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041491

E. Testet, J. Laroche-Traineau, A. Noubhani, D. Coulon,
O. Bunoust, N. Camougrand, S. Manon, R. Lessire and
J.-J. Bessoule

617–626

Sprouty-4 negatively regulates cell spreading by
inhibiting the kinase activity of testicular protein
kinase
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 7 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041181

Y. Tsumura, J. Toshima, O.C. Leeksma, K. Ohashi
and K. Mizuno

627–637

The yeast cyclin-dependent kinase inhibitor Sic1
and mammalian p27Kip1 are functional homologues
with a structurally conserved inhibitory domain
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 January 2005,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041299

M. Barberis, L. De Gioia, M. Ruzzene, S. Sarno,
P. Coccetti, P. Fantucci, M. Vanoni and L. Alberghina

639–647

Lsb5p interacts with actin regulators Sla1p and
Las17p, ubiquitin and Arf3p to couple actin
dynamics to membrane trafficking processes
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 17 January 2005,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041729

R. Costa, D.T. Warren and K.R. Ayscough 649–658

A proteolytic fragment of Mcl-1 exhibits nuclear
localization and regulates cell growth by interaction
with Cdk1
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041596

S. Jamil, R. Sobouti, P. Hojabrpour, M. Raj, J. Kast
and V. Duronio

659–667



xii Contents

The plastid division proteins, FtsZ1 and FtsZ2, differ
in their biochemical properties and sub-plastidial
localization
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041281

E.-S. El-Kafafi, S. Mukherjee, M. El-Shami, J.-L. Putaux,
M.A. Block, I. Pignot-Paintrand, S. Lerbs-Mache and
D. Falconet

669–676

Inhibitory effect of palmitate on the mitochondrial
NADH:ubiquinone oxidoreductase (complex I) as
related to the active–de-active enzyme transition
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041703

M.V. Loskovich, V.G. Grivennikova, G. Cecchini
and A.D. Vinogradov

677–683

Nitric oxide consumption through lipid peroxidation
in brain cell suspensions and homogenates
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 3 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041431

R.G. Keynes, C.H. Griffiths, C. Hall and J. Garthwaite 685–694

Probing conformational changes of human serum
albumin due to unsaturated fatty acid binding by
chemical cross-linking and mass spectrometry
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041624

B.X. Huang, C. Dass and H.-Y. Kim 695–702

Role of compartmentalized redox-active iron in
hydrogen peroxide-induced DNA damage and
apoptosis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 3 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041650

M. Tenopoulou, P.-T. Doulias, A. Barbouti, U. Brunk
and D. Galaris

703–710

Regulation of the prolyl hydroxylase domain protein
2 (phd2/egln-1) gene: identification of a functional
hypoxia-responsive element
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 24 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041736

E. Metzen, D.P. Stiehl, K. Doege, J.H. Marxsen,
T. Hellwig-Bürgel and W. Jelkmann

711–717

Mode of action of xylogalacturonan hydrolase
towards xylogalacturonan and xylogalacturonan
oligosaccharides
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 24 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041583

J. Zandleven, G. Beldman, M. Bosveld, J. Benen and
A. Voragen

719–725

A novel site contributing to growth-arrest-specific
gene 6 binding to its receptors as revealed by a
human monoclonal antibody
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 3 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20040859

P.W. Fisher, M. Brigham-Burke, S.-J. Wu, J. Luo,
J. Carton, K. Staquet, W. Gao, S. Jackson, D. Bethea,
C. Chen, B. Hu, J. Giles-Komar and J. Yang

727–735

Sp3 is involved in the regulation of SOCS3 gene
expression
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041101

C. Ehlting, D. Häussinger and J.G. Bode 737–745

Orientation and mode of lipid-binding interaction of
human apolipoprotein E C-terminal domain
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041536

V. Raussens, J. Drury, T.M. Forte, N. Choy,
E. Goormaghtigh, J.-M. Ruysschaert and
V. Narayanaswami

747–754

Bifunctional promoter of type IV collagen COL4A5
and COL4A6 genes regulates the expression of
α5 and α6 chains in a distinct cell-specific fashion
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041870

M. Sund, Y. Maeshima and R. Kalluri 755–761

Endothelin-1 expression is strongly repressed by
AU-rich elements in the 3′-untranslated region of
the gene
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041687

F.M. Reimunde, C. Castañares, M. Redondo-Horcajo,
S. Lamas and F. Rodŕıguez-Pascual

763–772

Comparative analysis of the pathogenic
mechanisms associated with the G8363A and
A8296G mutations in the mitochondrial tRNALys

gene
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20040949

B. Bornstein, J.A. Mas, C. Patrono,
M.A. Fernández-Moreno, E. González-Vioque,
Y. Campos, R. Carrozzo, M.A. Mart́ın, P. del Hoyo,
F.M. Santorelli, J. Arenas and R. Garesse

773–778

Generation and function of astroglial lipoproteins
from Niemann–Pick type C1-deficient mice
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041694

B. Karten, H. Hayashi, G.A. Francis, R.B. Campenot,
D.E. Vance and J.E. Vance

779–788

Aha1 competes with Hop, p50 and p23 for
binding to the molecular chaperone Hsp90 and
contributes to kinase and hormone receptor
activation
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 7 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041283

A. Harst, H. Lin and W.M.J. Obermann 789–796



Contents xiii

Chaperone-like properties of the prodomain of
TNFα-converting enzyme (TACE) and the functional
role of its cysteine switch
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 7 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041727

J.D. Leonard, F. Lin and M.E. Milla 797–805

Interaction of three-finger toxins with phospholipid
membranes: comparison of S- and P-type cytotoxins
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 7 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041814

P.V. Dubovskii, D.M. Lesovoy, M.A. Dubinnyi,
A.G. Konshina, Y.N. Utkin, R.G. Efremov
and A.S. Arseniev

807–815

The first cysteine-rich domain of the receptor GFRα1
stabilizes the binding of GDNF
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041257

H. Virtanen, J. Yang, M.M. Bespalov, J.O. Hiltunen,
V.-M. Leppänen, N. Kalkkinen, A. Goldman, M. Saarma
and P. Runeberg-Roos

817–824

Characteristics of glutamine metabolism in human
precision-cut kidney slices: a 13C-NMR study
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 3 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041309

A. Vittorelli, C. Gauthier, C. Michoudet, G. Martin
and G. Baverel

825–834

Epolactaene binds human Hsp60 Cys442 resulting
in the inhibition of chaperone activity
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041355

Y. Nagumo, H. Kakeya, M. Shoji, Y. Hayashi, N. Dohmae
and H. Osada

835–840

Purification of a 75 kDa protein from the organelle
matrix of human neutrophils and identification as
N-acetylglucosamine-6-sulphatase
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041811

S. Xu, L. Zhao, A. Larsson, E. Smeds,
M. Kusche-Gullberg and P. Venge

841–847

Identification of a unique filamin A binding region
within the cytoplasmic domain of glycoprotein Ibα
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 2 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041836

S.L. Cranmer, I. Pikovski, P. Mangin, P.E. Thompson,
T. Domagala, M. Frazzetto, H.H. Salem and S.P. Jackson

849–858

Characterization of an archaeal family 4 uracil DNA
glycosylase and its interaction with PCNA and
chromatin proteins
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041661

I. Dionne and S.D. Bell 859–863

Sensitivity of plant mitochondrial terminal oxidases
to the lipid peroxidation product 4-hydroxy-2-
nonenal (HNE)
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 2 February 2005,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20042044

A.M. Winger, A.H. Millar and D.A. Day 865–870

Ixolaris: a Factor Xa heparin-binding exosite inhibitor
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041738

R.Q. Monteiro, A.R. Rezaie, J.M.C. Ribeiro
and I.M.B. Francischetti

871–877

Characterization of the promoters of Epsilon
glutathione transferases in the mosquito
Anopheles gambiae and their response to oxidative
stress
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 January 2005,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041850

Y. Ding, N. Hawkes, J. Meredith, P. Eggleston,
J. Hemingway and H. Ranson

879–888

Identification and assessment of the role of a
nominal phospholipid binding region of ORP1S
(oxysterol-binding-protein-related protein 1 short)
in the regulation of vesicular transport
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041915

G.D. Fairn and C.R. McMaster 889–896

Misfolded BiP is degraded by a proteasome-
independent endoplasmic-reticulum-associated
degradation pathway
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 December 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041312

G. Donoso, V. Herzog and A. Schmitz 897–903

Probing a putative dantrolene-binding site on the
cardiac ryanodine receptor
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 19 January 2005,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041336

K. Paul-Pletzer, T. Yamamoto, N. Ikemoto, L.S. Jimenez,
H. Morimoto, P.G. Williams, J. Ma and J. Parness

905–909

Mucin glycosylation changes in cystic fibrosis lung
disease are not manifest in submucosal gland
secretions
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 25 November 2004,
DOI 10.1042/BJ20041641

B.L. Schulz, A.J. Sloane, L.J. Robinson, L.T. Sebastian,
A.R. Glanville, Y. Song, A.S. Verkman, J.L. Harry,
N.H. Packer and N.G. Karlsson

911–919



xiv

Index of Authors

PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE
Adak, S. 591
Alberghina, L. 639
Arenas, J. 773
Arseniev, A. S. 807
Avison, M. B. 585
Ayscough, K. R. 649

Barberis, M. 639
Barbouti, A. 703
Baverel, G. 825
Beldman, G. 719
Bell, S. D. 859
Benen, J. 719
Bennett, P. M. 585
Bespalov, M. M. 817
Bessoule, J.-J. 617
Bethea, D. 727
Block, M. A. 669
Bode, J. G. 737
Bornstein, B. 773
Bosveld, M. 719
Brigham-Burke, M. 727
Brunk, U. 703
Bunoust, O. 617

Camougrand, N. 617
Campenot, R. B. 779
Campos, Y. 773
Carmichael, J. B. 561
Carrozzo, R. 773
Carton, J. 727
Castañares, C. 763
Cecchini, G. 677
Chakraborty, A. 591
Chen, C. 727
Choy, N. 747
Coccetti, P. 639
Costa, R. 649
Coulon, D. 617
Cranmer, S. L. 849
Crosby, J. 585

Das, I. 591
Dass, C. 695
Datta, A. K. 591
Datta, R. 591
Day, D. A. 865
De Gioia, L. 639
del Hoyo, P. 773
Ding, Y. 879
Dionne, I. 859
Doege, K. 711
Dohmae, N. 835
Domagala, T. 849
Donoso, G. 897
Doulias, P.-T. 703
Drury, J. 747
Dubinnyi, M. A. 807
Dubovskii, P. V. 807
Duronio, V. 659

Efremov, R. G. 807
Eggleston, P. 879
Ehlting, C. 737
El-Kafafi, E.-S. 669

Elrick, L. J. 601
El-Shami, M. 669
Evans, N. A. 573

Fairn, G. D. 889
Falconet, D. 669
Fantucci, P. 639
Fernández-Moreno, M. A. 773
Fisher, P. W. 727
Forte, T. M. 747
Francis, G. A. 779
Francischetti, I. M. B. 871
Frazzetto, M. 849

Galaris, D. 703
Gao, W. 727
Garesse, R. 773
Garthwaite, J. 685
Gauthier, C. 825
Giles-Komar, J. 727
Glanville, A. R. 911
Goldman, A. 817
González-Vioque, E. 773
Goodwin, B. 601
Goormaghtigh, E. 747
Grewal, J. S. 609
Griffiths, C. H. 685
Grivennikova, V. G. 677

Haefner, D. 601
Hall, C. 685
Harry, J. L. 911
Harst, A. 789
Häussinger, D. 737
Hawkes, N. 879
Hayashi, H. 779
Hayashi, Y. 835
Hellwig-Bürgel, T. 711
Hemingway, J. 879
Herzog, V. 897
Hiltunen, J. O. 817
Hobman, T. C. 561
Hojabrpour, P. 659
Hu, B. 727
Huang, B. X. 695

Ikemoto, N. 905

Jackson, S. 727
Jackson, S. P. 849
Jamil, S. 659
Jaronczyk, K. 561
Jelkmann, W. 711
Jimenez, L. S. 905

Kakeya, H. 835
Kalkkinen, N. 817
Kalluri, R. 755
Karlsson, N. G. 911
Karten, B. 779
Kast, J. 659
Keynes, R. G. 685
Khan, S. R. 609
Kim, H.-Y. 695
Konshina, A. G. 807

Konstantinou, D. K. 601
Kusche-Gullberg, M. 841

Lamas, S. 763
Laroche-Traineau, J. 617
Larsson, A. 841
Leeksma, O. C. 627
Lefkowitz, R. J. 573
Leonard, J. D. 797
Leppänen, V.-M. 817
Lerbs-Mache, S. 669
Lesovoy, D. M. 807
Lessire, R. 617
Lin, F. 797
Lin, H. 789
Loskovich, M. V. 677
Loveridge, E. J. 585
Luo, J. 727

Ma, J. 905
Maeshima, Y. 755
Mandal, C. 591
Mangin, P. 849
Manon, S. 617
Marek, C. J. 601
Martin, G. 825
Mart́ın, M. A. 773
Marxsen, J. H. 711
Mas, J. A. 773
McMaster, C. R. 889
Meredith, J. 879
Metzen, E. 711
Michoudet, C. 825
Milasta, S. 573
Milla, M. E. 797
Millar, A. H. 865
Milligan, G. 573
Mizuno, K. 627
Monteiro, R. Q. 871
Morimoto, H. 905
Mukherjee, S. 669
Murray, G. I. 601

Nagumo, Y. 835
Narayanaswami, V. 747
Noubhani, A. 617

Obermann, W. M. J. 789
Ohashi, K. 627
Ormiston, L. 573
Osada, H. 835

Packer, N. H. 911
Parness, J. 905
Patrono, C. 773
Paul-Pletzer, K. 905
Pignot-Paintrand, I. 669
Pikovski, I. 849
Putaux, J.-L. 669

Raj, M. 659
Ranson, H. 879
Raussens, V. 747
Redondo-Horcajo, M. 763
Reimunde, F. M. 763

Rezaie, A. R. 871
Ribeiro, J. M. C. 871
Robinson, L. J. 911
Rodŕıguez-Pascual, F. 763
Runeberg-Roos, P. 817
Ruysschaert, J.-M. 747
Ruzzene, M. 639

Saarma, M. 817
Salem, H. H. 849
Santorelli, F. M. 773
Sarno, S. 639
Schmitz, A. 897
Schulz, B. L. 911
Sebastian, L. T. 911
Sen, B. 591
Shoji, M. 835
Sigalas, C. 601
Simm, A. M. 585
Sloane, A. J. 911
Smeds, E. 841
Sobouti, R. 659
Song, Y. 911
Staquet, K. 727
Stiehl, D. P. 711
Sund, M. 755

Tenopoulou, M. 703
Testet, E. 617
Thompson, P. E. 849
Toshima, J. 627
Tsai, J. Y. 609
Tsumura, Y. 627
Tucker, S. J. 601

Utkin, Y. N. 807

Vance, D. E. 779
Vance, J. E. 779
Vanoni, M. 639
Venge, P. 841
Verkman, A. S. 911
Vinogradov, A. D. 677
Virtanen, H. 817
Vittorelli, A. 825
Voragen, A. 719

Walsh, T. R. 585
Warren, D. T. 649
Williams, P. G. 905
Wilson, S. 573
Winger, A. M. 865
Wright, M. C. 601
Wu, S.-J. 727

Xu, S. 841

Yamamoto, T. 905
Yang, Jianmin 817
Yang, Jing 727

Zandleven, J. 719
Zhao, L. 841


